Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Super Premium Ultra Bor Acrylic Drills with Chipfree™ Point Type 183-

UB

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Type 183-UB Acrylic
Drills with Chipfree™ Point Super CHIPFREE™ point is precision ground at a 60° angle for gradual penetration to avoid
cracking and chipping of the acrylic material. Special 0° rake angle on cutting edge eliminates "grabbing" when drill
breaks through plastic, acrylic, or laminate surfaces. All sizes over 1/4" have 1/4" shanks.

Manufacturer Diameter Flute Overall Length Unit Price (P)?g:\tity
32260 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32 in 11/4in Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 2 1/4 in $2.90 12 $34.80
31500 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8 in 15/8in Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 2 5/8 in $2.90 12 $42.72
31510 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32 in 2in Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 3 in $4.10 12 $49.20
31520 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 2 5/16in  Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 3 3/8 in $4.62 12 $55.44
32220 Viking Drill & Tool 7/32 in 21/2in Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 3 13/16 in $5.52 12 $66.24
31530 Viking Drill & Tool 1/4 in 2 3/4in Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 3 15/16 in $6.06 12 $72.72
32240 Viking Drill & Tool 9/32 in 131/32 in Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 3 9/16 in $8.14 12 $97.68

31540 Viking Drill & Tool 5/16 in 21/8in Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point 3 13/16 in $8.56 6 $51.36


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

32290
31550
32460
31560
32470
31570
32200
32210
32230
32250

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

11/32in
3/8in
13/32in
7/16 in
15/32 in
1/2in
9/64 in
13/64 in
19/64 in
25/64 in

211/32in
2 5/16in
2 11/16in
27/8in
31/16in
33/16in
13/4in
27/16in
2in
29/16in

Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point
Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point

Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point

4 1/32 in
41/4in

4 15/32 in
4 11/16 in
47/8 in
5in
27/8in
321/32in
323/32in
411/32in

$10.18
$11.80
$12.92
$13.18
$14.60
$15.64
$3.84

$4.84

$8.50

$12.04

(o) BRI <) BN ) BN e) BN o) BN e )}

12

$61.08
$70.80
$77.52
$79.08
$87.60
$93.84
$46.08
$58.08
$51.00
$72.24



