## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool Super Premium Ultra Bor Acrylic Drills with Chipfree™ Point Type 183-UB

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Type 183-UB Acrylic Drills with Chipfree™ Point Super CHIPFREE™ point is precision ground at a 60° angle for gradual penetration to avoid cracking and chipping of the acrylic material. Special 0° rake angle on cutting edge eliminates "grabbing" when drill breaks through plastic, acrylic, or laminate surfaces. All sizes over 1/4" have 1/4" shanks.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Style	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
32260	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 1/4 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	2 1/4 in	\$2.90	12	\$34.80
31500	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 5/8 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	2 5/8 in	\$2.90	12	\$42.72
31510	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	2 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 in	\$4.10	12	\$49.20
31520	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	2 5/16 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 3/8 in	\$4.62	12	\$55.44
32220	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	2 1/2 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 13/16 in	\$5.52	12	\$66.24
31530	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	2 3/4 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 15/16 in	\$6.06	12	\$72.72
32240	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	1 31/32 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 9/16 in	\$8.14	12	\$97.68
31540	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	2 1/8 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 13/16 in	\$8.56	6	\$51.36

32290	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	2 11/32 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	4 1/32 in	\$10.18	6	\$61.08
31550	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	2 5/16 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	4 1/4 in	\$11.80	6	\$70.80
32460	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	2 11/16 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	4 15/32 in	\$12.92	6	\$77.52
31560	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	2 7/8 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	4 11/16 in	\$13.18	6	\$79.08
32470	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	3 1/16 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	4 7/8 in	\$14.60	6	\$87.60
31570	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	3 3/16 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	5 in	\$15.64	6	\$93.84
32200	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 3/4 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	2 7/8 in	\$3.84	12	\$46.08
32210	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	2 7/16 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 21/32 in	\$4.84	12	\$58.08
32230	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	2 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	3 23/32 in	\$8.50	6	\$51.00
32250	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	2 9/16 in	Super Premium Acrylic Drill with Chipfree Point	4 11/32 in	\$12.04	6	\$72.24